

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1438 OF 2004

M/S. NAGARJUNA CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF A.P. &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and urge addl. grounds and with prayer for interim relief and office report ) )

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 1442 of 2004

Civil Appeal NO. 1443 of 2004

(With appln. for permission to submit addl. documents)

Civil Appeal No. 1439/2004

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Civil Appeal NO. 1444 of 2004

(With appln. for permission to place addl. documents on record)

Date: 20/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Swarup, Adv.

Mr. D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.

Ms. M.Indrani, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List the matters in the last week of March, 2008.

(Shashi Sareen) (Sneh Bala Mehra)

Court Master Court Master